WPRA WORLD FINALS RODEO NOVEMBER 11, 2022

WACO, TEXAS RESULTS AFTER SECOND PERFORMANCE
TIE DOWN ROPING BREAKAWAY ROPING
1ST GO WINNERS 1ST GO WINNERS
1 Rylee A George Oakdale, CA 13.1 $691.97 1 Tiffany Schieck Floresville, TX 1.9 $2,485.58
2 Kari Nixon (G) Freedom, OK 14.2 $572.67 2-3 Misti Brown Valentine, NE 2.0 $1,952.96
3 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD 15.9 $453.36 2-3 Lari Dee Guy Abilene, TX 2.0 $1,952.96
4 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX  19.2 $334.06 4 Sarah Angelone Lipan, TX 2.1 $1,538.69
5 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville, TX  21.1 $214.75 5 Hope Thompson Abilene, TX 2.2 $1,183.61
6 Chenoa Vandestouwe Inwood, IA 23.7 $119.31 6-9 Delani Wood Grandview, TX 2.3  $621.40
6-9 Rylee Hansen Weiser, ID 2.3 $621.40
2ND GO WINNERS 6-9 Shai Schaefer Lake Creek, TX 2.3 $621.40
1 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD 14.1 $691.97 6-9 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX 2.3 $621.40
2 Chenoa Vandestouwe Inwood, IA 15.1 $572.67 10-10 Erin Johnson Fowler, CO 24 $118.36
3-4 Taylor Munsell Alva, OK 16.4 $393.71 10-10 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville, TX 2.4 $118.36
3-4 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville, TX  16.4 $393.71
5 Kari Nixon (G) Freedom, OK 175 $214.75 2ND GO WINNERS
6 Danielle Lowman Gilbert, AZ 20.2 $119.31 1 Cricket Calcote Carthage, TX 1.7 $2,485.58
2 Rylie Smith Whitsett, TX 1.8 $2,130.50
TOTAL ON 2 HEAD LEADERS 3-5 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX 1.9 $1,499.24
1 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD 30.0 3-5 Hannah Lee Rio Vista, TX 1.9 $1,499.24
2 Kari Nixon (G) Freedom, OK 31.7 3-5 Kaycee Gail Churchill Waco, TX 1.9 $1,499.24
3 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville, TX  37.5 6-9 Taylor Munsell Alva, OK 2.0 $621.40
4 Chenoa Vandestouwe Inwood, IA 38.8 6-9 Kinlie Brennise Craig, CO 2.0 $621.40
5 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX  43.1 6-9 Londyn Ross Bluff Dale, TX 2.0 $621.40
6 Bailey Gubert Hungerford, TX 50.3 6-9 Mataya Eklund Durant, OK 2.0 $621.40
10-10 Hali Williams Comanche, TX 21  $47.34
10-10 Sarah Angelone Lipan, TX 21  $47.34
10-10 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD 2.1 $47.34
10-10 Whitley Whitewood Anderson, TX 21 $47.34
10-10 Faith John Mullin, TX 2.1 $47.34

TOTAL ON 2 HEAD LEADERS

1-2 Martha Angelone Stephenville, TX 4.2
1-2 Sarah Angelone Lipan, TX 4.2
3 Lari Dee Guy Abilene, TX 4.5
4 Shai Schaefer Lake Creek, TX 4.6
5-6 Londyn Ross Bluff Dale, TX 4.9
5-6 Beau Peterson Council Grove, KS 49
7 Kinlie Brennise Craig, CO 5.0
8-9 Faith John Mullin, TX 5.1
8-9 Jordan Jo Hollabaugh Canyon, TX 5.1

10 Gianna ODay Hydesville, CA 5.3



TEAM ROPING

1ST GO WINNERS

1 Hope Thompson

Rylie Smith

2 Quincy Sullivan
Abigail Shofner

3 Sarah Angelone
Martha Angelone

4 Linsay Rosser Sumpter
Taylor Munsell

5 Cadee Williams
Danielle Lowman

6 Taylor Munsell
Chenoa Vandestouwe

2ND GO WINNERS

1 Jackie Crawford

Annette Stahl

2 Danielle Lowman

Jordi Edens
3 Bailey Gubert

Lorraine Moreno
4 Jessica Remsburg
Sarah Angelone
5 Linsay Rosser Sumpter
Taylor Munsell
6-6 Taylor Munsell
Chenoa Vandestouwe
6-6 Ashley Goforth

Bailey Gubert

Abilene, TX
Whitsett, TX
Peralta, NM

Las Cruces, NM
Lipan, TX
Stephenville, TX
Fowler, CO
Alva, OK
Weatherford, TX
Gilbert, AZ
Alva, OK
Inwood, IA

Stephenville, TX
Salt Flat, TX
Gilbert, AZ
Gatesville, TX
Hungerford, TX
Mathis, TX
Leighton, AL
Lipan, TX
Fowler, CO
Alva, OK

Alva, OK
Inwood, IA
Azle, TX
Hungerford, TX

TOTAL ON 2 HEAD LEADERS

1 Linsay Rosser Sumpter Fowler, CO

Taylor Munsell
2 Taylor Munsell
Chenoa Vandestouwe
3 Danielle Lowman

Jordi Edens

4 Rylea Fabrizio
Deborah Fabrizio
5 Hope Thompson

Rylie Smith

6 Jackie Crawford

Annette Stahl

Alva, OK

Alva, OK
Inwood, IA
Gilbert, AZ
Gatesville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Pueblo, CO
Abilene, TX
Whitsett, TX
Stephenville, TX
Salt Flat, TX

6.2

6.9

7.3

7.6

8.1

8.3

6.8

7.0

7.3

7.4

7.6

8.2

8.2

15.2

16.5

18.3

19.2

6.2/1

6.8/1

$931.22
$931.22
$770.67
$770.67
$610.11
$610.11
$449.56
$449.56
$289.00
$289.00
$160.56
$160.56

$931.22
$931.22
$770.67
$770.67
$610.11
$610.11
$449.56
$449.56
$289.00
$289.00

$80.28

$80.28

$80.28

$80.28

ALL AROUND BARREL RACE

1 Mitzi Duke

2 Anna Jorgenson

3 Kaitlyn Torres

4 Tanegai Zilverberg

5 Pam Williamson
6 Jackie Crawford
7 Alyssa Bigon

8 Karen Little

9 Martha Angelone
10 Jancie Shelburne

McDade, TX
Watford City, ND
Alice, TX
Holabird, SD
Greenbrier, AR
Stephenville, TX
Woodward, OK
San Saba, TX
Stephenville, TX
Durant, OK

ALL AROUND BARREL RACE

1 Mitzi Duke

2 Anna Jorgenson

3 Kaitlyn Torres

4 Tanegai Zilverberg

5
6

McDade, TX
Watford City, ND
Alice, TX
Holabird, SD

POINTS MONEY
16.012 $1,971.38
16.048 $1,689.75
16.189 $1,408.13
16.524 $1,220.38

16.567 $938.75
17.074 $751.00
17.601 $563.25
20.589 $375.50
20.731 $281.63
20.861 $187.75

REAL MONEY
16.012  $390.00
16.048 $292.50
16.189 $195.00
16.524 $97.50



